Position

Director Certificated

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Manager Certificated

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Total Wages

$128,081

$106,534

$105,564

$101,167

$100,926

$97,589

$97,139

$97,045

$96,014

$94,851

$94,625

$94,143

$94,119

$93,634

$90,774

$90,296

$89,102

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,684

$39,180

$25,715

$28,715

$38,752

$38,393

$37,398

$33,628

$37,046

$36,864

$48,772

$37,321

$36,844

$28,258

$32,552

$29,326

$47,407



Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Staff Secretary |l

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Resource Teacher Coach

Staff Secretary |

Non Regular Contract

Resource Teacher Coach

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

Curriculum &
Instruction Elementary

$89,083

$87,833

$85,811

$85,395

$85,028

$83,962

$83,585

$82,620

$78,357

$75,818

$73,830

$73,493

$65,019

$42,278

$1,122

$22

$48,202

$26,541

$34,036

$22,320

$46,498

$30,588

$47,061

$34,520

$11,704

$8,821

$21,139

$20,958

$29,780

$28,482

$15

$0



