Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Certificated		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$128,081	\$44,684
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$106,534	\$39,180
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$105,564	\$25,715
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$101,167	\$28,715
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$100,926	\$38,752
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$97,589	\$38,393
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$97,139	\$37,398
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$97,045	\$33,628
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$96,014	\$37,046
Manager Certificated		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$94,851	\$36,864
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$94,625	\$48,772
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$94,143	\$37,321
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$94,119	\$36,844
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$93,634	\$28,258
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$90,774	\$32,552
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$90,296	\$29,326
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$89,102	\$47,407

Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$89,083	\$48,202
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$87,833	\$26,541
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$85,811	\$34,036
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$85,395	\$22,320
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$85,028	\$46,498
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$83,962	\$30,588
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$83,585	\$47,061
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$82,620	\$34,520
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$78,357	\$11,704
Staff Secretary II	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$75,818	\$8,821
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$73,830	\$21,139
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$73,493	\$20,958
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$65,019	\$29,780
Staff Secretary I	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$42,278	\$28,482
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$1,122	\$15
Resource Teacher Coach	San Jose Unified	Curriculum & Instruction Elementary	\$22	\$0